1        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                2007-02-20
Inductive sensor, IM08, DC 3-wire, Advanced series, Flush
Sensing range
2 mm
Inductive sensor
Enhanced sensing range
High switching frequency
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)

6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IM08-02BNO-VW1 6 034 063
IM08-02BNS-ZW1 7 900 002
IM08-02BPO-ZW1 7 900 003
IM08-02BPS-ZW1 7 900 001
IM08-02BPO-VW1 6 029 840
IM08-02BNO-ZT1 7 900 008
IM08-02BNS-ZT1 7 900 006
IM08-02BPS-ZT1 7 900 005
IM08-02BPO-ZT1 7 900 007
3        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                2007-02-20
Inductive sensor, IM08, DC 3-wire, Advanced series, Non-flush
Sensing range
4 mm

6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IM08-04NNS-ZW1 7 900 010
IM08-04NPO-ZW1 7 900 011
IM08-04NPS-ZW1 7 900 009
IM08-04NNO-ZT1 7 900 016
IM08-04NNS-ZT1 7 900 014
IM08-04NPO-ZT1 7 900 015
IM08-04NPS-ZT1 7 900 013